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0011  Cronau, René  1700001 E 1.10.14 Luftgewehr Herren III 20.01.2024 09:30 1
0039  Kulfanek, Mario  1700003 E 1.10.12 Luftgewehr Herren II 20.01.2024 09:30 2
0042  Briel, Reinhold  1700003 E 1.10.16 Luftgewehr Herren IV 20.01.2024 09:30 3
0045  Tripp, Thorsten  1700004 E 1.10.12 Luftgewehr Herren II 20.01.2024 09:30 4
0073  Kleem, Kerstin  1700007 E 1.10.13 Luftgewehr Damen II 20.01.2024 09:30 5
0088  Garthe, Stefanie  1700009 E 1.10.13 Luftgewehr Damen II 20.01.2024 09:30 6
0082  Trümner, Nadja  1700009 E 1.10.13 Luftgewehr Damen II 20.01.2024 09:30 7
0091  Gippert, Christine  1700011 E 1.10.11 Luftgewehr Damen I 20.01.2024 09:30 8
0081  Heinrichs, Elvira  1700009 E 1.10.15 Luftgewehr Damen III 20.01.2024 10:40 1
0092  Pfefferle, Julia  1700011 E 1.10.13 Luftgewehr Damen II 20.01.2024 10:40 2
0167  Schmitt, Katrin  1700023 E 1.10.13 Luftgewehr Damen II 20.01.2024 10:40 3
0148  Althaus, Martin  1700018 E 1.10.12 Luftgewehr Herren II 20.01.2024 10:40 4
0074  Küchler, Sonja  1700007 E 1.10.11 Luftgewehr Damen I 20.01.2024 10:40 5
0116  Grebe, Michaela  1700013 E 1.10.13 Luftgewehr Damen II 20.01.2024 10:40 6
0117  Pohlmann, Anja  1700013 E 1.10.13 Luftgewehr Damen II 20.01.2024 10:40 7
0102  Stuhlmann, Nadine  1700012 E 1.10.11 Luftgewehr Damen I 20.01.2024 10:40 8
0146  Althaus-Richter, Mic...  1700018 E 1.10.13 Luftgewehr Damen II 20.01.2024 11:50 1
0080  Dippel, Paulina  1700009 M 1.10.11 Luftgewehr Damen I 20.01.2024 11:50 2
0076  Fackiner, Sarah  1700009 M 1.10.11 Luftgewehr Damen I 20.01.2024 11:50 3
0084  Jäger, Ronja  1700009 M 1.10.11 Luftgewehr Damen I 20.01.2024 11:50 4
0097  Ebmeier, Phil  1700012 M 1.10.10 Luftgewehr Herren I 20.01.2024 11:50 5
0104  Schween, Pascal  1700012 M 1.10.10 Luftgewehr Herren I 20.01.2024 11:50 6
0036  Hiemer, Thomas  1700003 E 1.10.10 Luftgewehr Herren I 20.01.2024 11:50 7
0046  Krell, Sascha  1700004 E 1.10.10 Luftgewehr Herren I 20.01.2024 11:50 8
0015  Cronau, Florian  1700001 M 1.10.10 Luftgewehr Herren I 20.01.2024 13:00 1
0016  Engel, Luca  1700001 E 1.10.10 Luftgewehr Herren I 20.01.2024 13:00 2
0017  Engel, Mika  1700001 M 1.10.10 Luftgewehr Herren I 20.01.2024 13:00 3
0018  Engel, Paul  1700001 M 1.10.10 Luftgewehr Herren I 20.01.2024 13:00 4
0019  Ochse, Jannik  1700001 E 1.10.10 Luftgewehr Herren I 20.01.2024 13:00 5
0105  Vöhl, Peter  1700012 M 1.10.10 Luftgewehr Herren I 20.01.2024 13:00 6
0135  Dippel, Nils  1700018 M 1.10.10 Luftgewehr Herren I 20.01.2024 13:00 7
0136  Heinrich, Daniel  1700018 M 1.10.10 Luftgewehr Herren I 20.01.2024 13:00 8
0137  Kreis, Kevin  1700018 M 1.10.10 Luftgewehr Herren I 20.01.2024 13:00 9
0023  Schmidt, Paul  1700001 M 1.10.20 Luftgewehr Schüler m 04.02.2024 10:00 2
0005  Stellwag, Jan  1700001 M 1.10.20 Luftgewehr Schüler m 04.02.2024 10:00 3
0012  Woern, Malte  1700001 E 1.10.20 Luftgewehr Schüler m 04.02.2024 10:00 4
0014  Zarstek, Mia-Sophie  1700001 M 1.10.21 Luftgewehr Schüler w 04.02.2024 10:00 5
0159  Hesse, Marie  1700020 M 1.10.21 Luftgewehr Schüler w 04.02.2024 10:00 6
0158  Schlabach, Leonie ...  1700020 M 1.10.21 Luftgewehr Schüler w 04.02.2024 10:00 7
0085  Fackiner, Pia  1700009 M 1.10.21 Luftgewehr Schüler w 04.02.2024 10:50 1
0089  Hauptführer, Helene  1700009 M 1.10.21 Luftgewehr Schüler w 04.02.2024 10:50 2
0090  Ohlsen, Sophie  1700009 M 1.10.21 Luftgewehr Schüler w 04.02.2024 10:50 3
0096  Pletsch, Jonas  1700012 M 1.10.20 Luftgewehr Schüler m 04.02.2024 10:50 4
0101  Halama, Franziska  1700012 M 1.10.21 Luftgewehr Schüler w 04.02.2024 10:50 5
0100  Halama, Marie  1700012 M 1.10.21 Luftgewehr Schüler w 04.02.2024 10:50 6
0160  Bräul, Fiona  1700020 M 1.10.21 Luftgewehr Schüler w 04.02.2024 10:50 7
0143  Welsch, Aimee  1700018 E 1.10.21 Luftgewehr Schüler w 04.02.2024 10:50 8
0007  Cronau, Ole  1700001 E 1.10.30 Luftgewehr Jugend m 04.02.2024 11:40 1
0083  Michel, Linus  1700009 E 1.10.30 Luftgewehr Jugend m 04.02.2024 11:40 2
0110  Ebmeier, Chris Leon  1700012 M 1.10.30 Luftgewehr Jugend m 04.02.2024 11:40 3
0109  Körbs, Jan  1700012 M 1.10.30 Luftgewehr Jugend m 04.02.2024 11:40 4
0106  Vaupel, David  1700012 M 1.10.30 Luftgewehr Jugend m 04.02.2024 11:40 5
0103  Kozak, Daria  1700012 M 1.10.31 Luftgewehr Jugend w 04.02.2024 11:40 6
0157  Schlabach, Danilo-S...  1700020 E 1.10.30 Luftgewehr Jugend m 04.02.2024 11:40 7
0156  Plett, Adriana  1700020 E 1.10.31 Luftgewehr Jugend w 04.02.2024 11:40 8
0028  Fackiner, Pia  1700001 E 1.10.41 Luftgewehr Juniorinnen I 04.02.2024 12:50 1
0025  Wegener, Ole  1700001 E 1.10.42 Luftgewehr Junioren II 04.02.2024 12:50 2
0079  Wilke, Klara  1700009 E 1.10.41 Luftgewehr Juniorinnen I 04.02.2024 12:50 3
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0095  Hellebrandt, Ronja  1700012 E 1.10.41 Luftgewehr Juniorinnen I 04.02.2024 12:50 4
0128  Mucevic, Selvedin  1700015 E 1.10.42 Luftgewehr Junioren II 04.02.2024 12:50 5
0155  Littmann, Lea  1700020 E 1.10.43 Luftgewehr Juniorinnen II 04.02.2024 12:50 6
0108  Parthesius, Florian  1700012 M 1.10.30 Luftgewehr Jugend m 04.02.2024 12:50 7
0107  Schneider, Kilian  1700012 M 1.10.30 Luftgewehr Jugend m 04.02.2024 12:50 8
0011  Cronau, René  1700001 M 1.11.70 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren I 06.01.2024 09:30 1
0022  Reder, Martin  1700001 M 1.11.70 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren I 06.01.2024 09:30 2
0020  Küchler, Beate  1700001 E 1.11.71 Luftgewehr-Auflage Seniorinnen I 06.01.2024 09:30 3
0021  Ochse, Andrea  1700001 M 1.11.71 Luftgewehr-Auflage Seniorinnen I 06.01.2024 09:30 4
0024  Cronau, Ulrich  1700001 M 1.11.72 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren II 06.01.2024 09:30 5
0026  Fröhlich, Thomas  1700001 M 1.11.72 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren II 06.01.2024 09:30 6
0027  Küchler, Dirk  1700001 M 1.11.72 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren II 06.01.2024 09:30 7
0001  Groß, Werner  1700001 E 1.11.74 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren III 06.01.2024 09:30 8
0008  Kaiser, Franz  1700001 M 1.11.76 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren IV 06.01.2024 09:30 9
0010  Wolf, Erhard  1700001 E 1.11.76 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren IV 06.01.2024 10:20 1
0006  Ochse, Sigrid  1700001 M 1.11.77 Luftgewehr-Auflage Seniorinnen IV06.01.2024 10:20 2
0114  Kalhöfer, Gisela  1700013 E 1.11.79 Luftgewehr-Auflage Seniorinnen V 06.01.2024 10:20 3
0034  Hiemer, Ulrich  1700003 E 1.11.74 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren III 06.01.2024 10:20 4
0033  Sakowski, Karl-Heinz  1700003 M 1.11.74 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren III 06.01.2024 10:20 5
0032  Vial, Walter  1700003 M 1.11.74 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren III 06.01.2024 10:20 6
0031  Mankel, Ernst-Jürgen  1700003 E 1.11.76 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren IV 06.01.2024 10:20 7
0030  Zahn, Gerhard  1700003 M 1.11.76 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren IV 06.01.2024 10:20 8
0044  Krell, Bodo  1700004 E 1.11.74 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren III 06.01.2024 10:20 9
0048  Schwarz, Rüdiger  1700004 M 1.11.76 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren IV 06.01.2024 10:20 10
0043  Geitz, Wilfried  1700004 M 1.11.78 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren V 06.01.2024 11:10 1
0047  Kölbl, Herbert  1700004 M 1.11.78 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren V 06.01.2024 11:10 2
0070  Groß, Monika  1700007 E 1.11.73 Luftgewehr-Auflage Seniorinnen II 06.01.2024 11:10 3
0063  Cramer, Kurt  1700007 E 1.11.76 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren IV 06.01.2024 11:10 4
0064  Cramer, Willi  1700007 E 1.11.76 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren IV 06.01.2024 11:10 5
0087  Peter, Armin  1700009 E 1.11.70 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren I 06.01.2024 11:10 6
0075  Van der Kraan, Vale...  1700009 E 1.11.73 Luftgewehr-Auflage Seniorinnen II 06.01.2024 11:10 7
0077  Hurnik, Harry Karl  1700009 M 1.11.74 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren III 06.01.2024 11:10 8
0078  Van der Kraan, Joh...  1700009 M 1.11.74 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren III 06.01.2024 11:10 9
0086  Maurer, Friedhelm  1700009 M 1.11.76 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren IV 06.01.2024 11:10 10
0099  Kubiak, Tanja  1700012 E 1.11.71 Luftgewehr-Auflage Seniorinnen I 06.01.2024 12:00 1
0098  Vöhl, Monika  1700012 M 1.11.71 Luftgewehr-Auflage Seniorinnen I 06.01.2024 12:00 2
0112  Vöhl, Gerhard  1700012 M 1.11.72 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren II 06.01.2024 12:00 3
0111  Vöhl, Günther  1700012 M 1.11.72 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren II 06.01.2024 12:00 4
0093  Hemmen, Dirk  1700012 E 1.11.74 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren III 06.01.2024 12:00 5
0094  Pironet, Christian  1700012 E 1.11.74 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren III 06.01.2024 12:00 6
0120  Heller, Beate  1700013 E 1.11.71 Luftgewehr-Auflage Seniorinnen I 06.01.2024 12:00 7
0118  Becker, Karl-Heinz  1700013 M 1.11.74 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren III 06.01.2024 12:00 8
0119  Groß, Fritz  1700013 M 1.11.74 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren III 06.01.2024 12:00 9
0113  Grebe, Gerda  1700013 E 1.11.77 Luftgewehr-Auflage Seniorinnen IV06.01.2024 12:00 10
0115  Schaffernicht, Helga  1700013 M 1.11.77 Luftgewehr-Auflage Seniorinnen IV06.01.2024 12:50 1
0013  Schaffernicht, Wern...  1700001 M 1.11.78 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren V 06.01.2024 12:50 2
0133  Kopp, Michael  1700017 E 1.11.70 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren I 06.01.2024 12:50 3
0134  Meiser, Michael  1700017 E 1.11.70 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren I 06.01.2024 12:50 4
0132  Meiser, Claudia  1700017 E 1.11.71 Luftgewehr-Auflage Seniorinnen I 06.01.2024 12:50 5
0129  Stahl, Rüdiger  1700017 E 1.11.72 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren II 06.01.2024 12:50 6
0130  Briel, Karl-Heinz  1700017 E 1.11.74 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren III 06.01.2024 12:50 7
0131  Langenbeck, Rolf  1700017 E 1.11.74 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren III 06.01.2024 12:50 8
0138  Dönges, Elke  1700018 M 1.11.71 Luftgewehr-Auflage Seniorinnen I 06.01.2024 12:50 9
0139  Dippel, Karl Heinz  1700018 M 1.11.72 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren II 06.01.2024 12:50 10
0140  Sclano, Alexandra  1700018 M 1.11.73 Luftgewehr-Auflage Seniorinnen II 06.01.2024 13:40 1
0141  Walter, Armin  1700018 M 1.11.74 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren III 06.01.2024 13:40 2
0142  Duki, Elke  1700018 M 1.11.75 Luftgewehr-Auflage Seniorinnen III 06.01.2024 13:40 3
0145  Sprengel, Gerda  1700018 M 1.11.77 Luftgewehr-Auflage Seniorinnen IV06.01.2024 13:40 4
0149  Linne, Volker  1700019 E 1.11.70 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren I 06.01.2024 13:40 5
0150  Vaupel, Angela  1700019 M 1.11.71 Luftgewehr-Auflage Seniorinnen I 06.01.2024 13:40 6
0151  Becker, Klaus  1700019 M 1.11.72 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren II 06.01.2024 13:40 7
0152  Becker, Elke  1700019 M 1.11.73 Luftgewehr-Auflage Seniorinnen II 06.01.2024 13:40 8
0153  Trusheim, Elke  1700019 E 1.11.75 Luftgewehr-Auflage Seniorinnen III 06.01.2024 13:40 9



Bezirksmeisterschaft Schützenbezirk 17 2024 DV-System DAVID21+
Gesamtliste sortiert nach Stand: 14.12.2023 15:53 Uhr Seite: 3

M/E Datum Zeit Stand

0154  Lind, Helmut  1700019 E 1.11.76 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren IV 06.01.2024 13:40 10
0165  Hartmann, Werner  1700022 E 1.11.70 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren I 06.01.2024 14:30 1
0166  Schneider, Markus  1700022 E 1.11.70 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren I 06.01.2024 14:30 2
0163  Giebel, Wilfried  1700022 M 1.11.76 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren IV 06.01.2024 14:30 3
0164  Sepl, Ivo  1700022 E 1.11.76 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren IV 06.01.2024 14:30 4
0162  Huhn, Hermann  1700022 M 1.11.78 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren V 06.01.2024 14:30 5
0161  Schubert, Otto  1700022 M 1.11.78 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren V 06.01.2024 14:30 6
0170  Heinz, Thomas  1700023 M 1.11.70 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren I 06.01.2024 14:30 7
0171  Hofmeister, Frank  1700023 E 1.11.70 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren I 06.01.2024 14:30 8
0173  Kroh, Christoph  1700023 M 1.11.70 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren I 06.01.2024 14:30 9
0174  Schienbein, Dirk  1700023 M 1.11.70 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren I 06.01.2024 14:30 10
0009  Engel, Bernd  1700001 E 1.40.14 KK-Sportgewehr Herren III 02.03.2024 09:15 1
0028  Fackiner, Pia  1700001 E 1.40.41 KK-Sportgewehr Juniorinnen I 02.03.2024 09:15 2
0036  Hiemer, Thomas  1700003 E 1.40.10 KK-Sportgewehr Herren I 02.03.2024 09:15 3
0039  Kulfanek, Mario  1700003 E 1.40.12 KK-Sportgewehr Herren II 02.03.2024 09:15 4
0074  Küchler, Sonja  1700007 M 1.40.11 KK-Sportgewehr Damen I 02.03.2024 09:15 5
0073  Kleem, Kerstin  1700007 M 1.40.13 KK-Sportgewehr Damen II 02.03.2024 09:15 6
0065  Pfefferle, Julia  1700007 M 1.40.13 KK-Sportgewehr Damen II 02.03.2024 10:35 1
0080  Dippel, Paulina  1700009 E 1.40.11 KK-Sportgewehr Damen I 02.03.2024 10:35 2
0109  Körbs, Jan  1700012 M 1.40.30 KK-Sportgewehr Jugend m 02.03.2024 10:35 3
0106  Vaupel, David  1700012 M 1.40.30 KK-Sportgewehr Jugend m 02.03.2024 10:35 4
0103  Kozak, Daria  1700012 M 1.40.31 KK-Sportgewehr Jugend w 02.03.2024 10:35 5
0135  Dippel, Nils  1700018 E 1.40.10 KK-Sportgewehr Herren I 02.03.2024 10:35 6
0112  Vöhl, Gerhard  1700012 M 1.41.72 KK-Gewehr Auflage 50m Senioren II 02.03.2024 11:55 1
0111  Vöhl, Günther  1700012 M 1.41.72 KK-Gewehr Auflage 50m Senioren II 02.03.2024 11:55 2
0093  Hemmen, Dirk  1700012 E 1.41.74 KK-Gewehr Auflage 50m Senioren III 02.03.2024 11:55 3
0152  Becker, Elke  1700019 E 1.41.73 KK-Gewehr Auflage 50m Seniorinnen II 02.03.2024 11:55 4
0011  Cronau, René  1700001 M 1.41.70 KK-Gewehr Auflage 50m Senioren I 02.03.2024 11:55 5
0024  Cronau, Ulrich  1700001 M 1.41.72 KK-Gewehr Auflage 50m Senioren II 02.03.2024 12:55 1
0027  Küchler, Dirk  1700001 M 1.41.72 KK-Gewehr Auflage 50m Senioren II 02.03.2024 12:55 2
0001  Groß, Werner  1700001 E 1.41.74 KK-Gewehr Auflage 50m Senioren III 02.03.2024 12:55 3
0008  Kaiser, Franz  1700001 M 1.41.76 KK-Gewehr Auflage 50m Senioren IV 02.03.2024 12:55 4
0098  Vöhl, Monika  1700012 M 1.41.71 KK-Gewehr Auflage 50m Seniorinnen I 02.03.2024 12:55 5
0003  Lind, Helmut  1700001 M 1.41.76 KK-Gewehr Auflage 50m Senioren IV 02.03.2024 13:55 1
0010  Wolf, Erhard  1700001 M 1.41.76 KK-Gewehr Auflage 50m Senioren IV 02.03.2024 13:55 2
0034  Hiemer, Ulrich  1700003 E 1.41.74 KK-Gewehr Auflage 50m Senioren III 02.03.2024 13:55 3
0044  Krell, Bodo  1700004 E 1.41.74 KK-Gewehr Auflage 50m Senioren III 02.03.2024 13:55 4
0009  Engel, Bernd  1700001 E 1.41.70 KK-Gewehr Auflage 50m Senioren I 02.03.2024 13:55 5
0002  Zissel, Robin  1700001 E 1.42.10 KK-Gewehr  30 Schuss Herren I 02.03.2024 14:55 1
0046  Krell, Sascha  1700004 E 1.42.10 KK-Gewehr  30 Schuss Herren I 02.03.2024 14:55 2
0045  Tripp, Thorsten  1700004 E 1.42.10 KK-Gewehr  30 Schuss Herren I 02.03.2024 14:55 3
0066  Eckel, Holger  1700007 E 1.80.14 KK-Liegendkampf Herren III 16.03.2024 09:30 1
0080  Dippel, Paulina  1700009 E 1.80.11 KK-Liegendkampf Damen I 16.03.2024 09:30 2
0076  Fackiner, Sarah  1700009 E 1.80.11 KK-Liegendkampf Damen I 16.03.2024 09:30 3
0079  Wilke, Klara  1700009 E 1.80.41 KK-Liegendkampf Juniorinnen I 16.03.2024 09:30 4
0093  Hemmen, Dirk  1700012 E 1.80.16 KK-Liegendkampf Herren IV 16.03.2024 09:30 5
0045  Tripp, Thorsten  1700004 E 1.80.12 KK-Liegendkampf Herren II 16.03.2024 09:30 6
0137  Kreis, Kevin  1700018 M 1.80.10 KK-Liegendkampf Herren I 16.03.2024 10:45 1
0148  Althaus, Martin  1700018 E 1.80.12 KK-Liegendkampf Herren II 16.03.2024 10:45 2
0009  Engel, Bernd  1700001 E 1.80.14 KK-Liegendkampf Herren III 16.03.2024 10:45 3
0105  Vöhl, Peter  1700012 E 1.80.10 KK-Liegendkampf Herren I 16.03.2024 10:45 4
0111  Vöhl, Günther  1700012 E 1.80.16 KK-Liegendkampf Herren IV 16.03.2024 10:45 5
0046  Krell, Sascha  1700004 E 1.80.10 KK-Liegendkampf Herren I 16.03.2024 10:45 6
0136  Heinrich, Daniel  1700018 M 1.80.10 KK-Liegendkampf Herren I 16.03.2024 12:00 1
0028  Fackiner, Pia  1700001 E 1.80.41 KK-Liegendkampf Juniorinnen I 16.03.2024 12:00 2
0036  Hiemer, Thomas  1700003 E 1.80.10 KK-Liegendkampf Herren I 16.03.2024 12:00 3
0039  Kulfanek, Mario  1700003 E 1.80.12 KK-Liegendkampf Herren II 16.03.2024 12:00 4
0106  Vaupel, David  1700012 M 1.80.30 KK-Liegendkampf Jugend m 16.03.2024 12:00 5
0103  Kozak, Daria  1700012 M 1.80.31 KK-Liegendkampf Jugend w 16.03.2024 12:00 6
0135  Dippel, Nils  1700018 M 1.80.10 KK-Liegendkampf Herren I 16.03.2024 13:15 1
0146  Althaus-Richter, Mic...  1700018 E 1.80.13 KK-Liegendkampf Damen II 16.03.2024 13:15 2
0109  Körbs, Jan  1700012 M 1.80.30 KK-Liegendkampf Jugend m 16.03.2024 13:15 3
0034  Hiemer, Ulrich  1700003 E 2.40.16 KK-Sportpistole Herren IV 21.04.2024 09:30 1
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0038  Schüre, Frank  1700003 M 2.40.16 KK-Sportpistole Herren IV 21.04.2024 09:30 2
0032  Vial, Walter  1700003 M 2.40.16 KK-Sportpistole Herren IV 21.04.2024 09:30 3
0030  Zahn, Gerhard  1700003 M 2.40.16 KK-Sportpistole Herren IV 21.04.2024 09:30 4
0036  Hiemer, Thomas  1700003 M 2.40.10 KK-Sportpistole Herren I 21.04.2024 10:10 1
0037  Lichtenfels, Michael  1700003 M 2.40.10 KK-Sportpistole Herren I 21.04.2024 10:10 2
0040  Hiemer, Frauke  1700003 E 2.40.11 KK-Sportpistole Damen I 21.04.2024 10:10 3
0039  Kulfanek, Mario  1700003 M 2.40.10 KK-Sportpistole Herren I 21.04.2024 10:10 4
0035  Henkel, Petra  1700003 E 2.40.15 KK-Sportpistole Damen III 21.04.2024 10:10 5
0057  Zacharias, Uwe  1700006 E 2.40.14 KK-Sportpistole Herren III 21.04.2024 10:50 1
0058  Mueller, Erhard  1700006 E 2.40.16 KK-Sportpistole Herren IV 21.04.2024 10:50 2
0061  Frank, Tobias  1700007 E 2.40.10 KK-Sportpistole Herren I 21.04.2024 10:50 3
0072  Ködding, Sascha-An...  1700007 M 2.40.10 KK-Sportpistole Herren I 21.04.2024 10:50 4
0069  Paar, Andreas  1700007 M 2.40.10 KK-Sportpistole Herren I 21.04.2024 10:50 5
0062  Koch, Rainer  1700007 E 2.40.16 KK-Sportpistole Herren IV 21.04.2024 11:30 1
0127  Weise, Pekka-Rene  1700014 E 2.40.10 KK-Sportpistole Herren I 21.04.2024 11:30 2
0124  Aufmhof, Martin  1700014 M 2.40.14 KK-Sportpistole Herren III 21.04.2024 11:30 3
0121  Ludwig, Holger  1700014 M 2.40.14 KK-Sportpistole Herren III 21.04.2024 11:30 4
0123  Manhenke, Klaus  1700014 M 2.40.14 KK-Sportpistole Herren III 21.04.2024 11:30 5
0067  Voigtländer, Jan  1700007 M 2.40.10 KK-Sportpistole Herren I 21.04.2024 12:10 1
0071  Paar, Rainer  1700007 E 2.40.14 KK-Sportpistole Herren III 21.04.2024 12:10 2
0122  Glänzer, Norbert  1700014 M 2.40.16 KK-Sportpistole Herren IV 21.04.2024 12:10 3
0125  Strack, Peter  1700014 M 2.40.16 KK-Sportpistole Herren IV 21.04.2024 12:10 4
0126  Theiss, Wilfried  1700014 M 2.40.16 KK-Sportpistole Herren IV 21.04.2024 12:10 5
0173  Kroh, Christoph  1700023 M 2.40.14 KK-Sportpistole Herren III 21.04.2024 12:50 1
0174  Schienbein, Dirk  1700023 M 2.40.14 KK-Sportpistole Herren III 21.04.2024 12:50 2
0180  Lottig, André  1700025 M 2.40.14 KK-Sportpistole Herren III 21.04.2024 12:50 3
0179  Müller, Thomas  1700025 M 2.40.16 KK-Sportpistole Herren IV 21.04.2024 12:50 4
0181  Müller, Werner  1700025 M 2.40.16 KK-Sportpistole Herren IV 21.04.2024 12:50 5
0144  Kulik, Christian  1700018 E 2.40.10 KK-Sportpistole Herren I 21.04.2024 13:30 1
0034  Hiemer, Ulrich  1700003 E 2.42.74 KK-Sportpistole Auflage Senioren III 21.04.2024 13:30 2
0168  Kautz, Andreas  1700023 E 2.40.10 KK-Sportpistole Herren I 21.04.2024 13:30 3
0169  Kunze, Frank  1700023 E 2.40.10 KK-Sportpistole Herren I 21.04.2024 13:30 4
0172  Halbig, Horst  1700023 M 2.40.14 KK-Sportpistole Herren III 21.04.2024 13:30 5
0037  Lichtenfels, Michael  1700003 E 2.45.10 Zentralfeuerpistole Herren I 21.04.2024 14:10 1
0040  Hiemer, Frauke  1700003 E 2.45.10 Zentralfeuerpistole Herren I 21.04.2024 14:10 2
0124  Aufmhof, Martin  1700014 M 2.45.14 Zentralfeuerpistole Herren III 21.04.2024 14:10 3
0123  Manhenke, Klaus  1700014 M 2.45.14 Zentralfeuerpistole Herren III 21.04.2024 14:10 4
0179  Müller, Thomas  1700025 E 2.45.16 Zentralfeuerpistole Herren IV 21.04.2024 14:10 5
0126  Theiss, Wilfried  1700014 M 2.45.16 Zentralfeuerpistole Herren IV 21.04.2024 14:50 1
0122  Glänzer, Norbert  1700014 E 2.45.16 Zentralfeuerpistole Herren IV 21.04.2024 14:50 2
0144  Kulik, Christian  1700018 E 2.45.12 Zentralfeuerpistole Herren II 21.04.2024 14:50 3
0181  Müller, Werner  1700025 E 2.45.16 Zentralfeuerpistole Herren IV 21.04.2024 14:50 4
0146  Althaus-Richter, Mic...  1700018 E 2.40.11 KK-Sportpistole Damen I 21.04.2024 14:50 5
0106  Vaupel, David  1700012 M 1.20.30 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung Jugend m 29.02.2024 18:00 1
0085  Fackiner, Pia  1700009 M 1.20.21 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung Schüler w 29.02.2024 18:00 3
0090  Ohlsen, Sophie  1700009 M 1.20.21 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung Schüler w 29.02.2024 18:00 5
0101  Halama, Franziska  1700012 E 1.20.21 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung Schüler w 29.02.2024 18:00 7
0109  Körbs, Jan  1700012 M 1.20.30 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung Jugend m 29.02.2024 19:20 1
0089  Hauptführer, Helene  1700009 M 1.20.21 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung Schüler w 29.02.2024 19:20 3
0083  Michel, Linus  1700009 E 1.20.30 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung Jugend m 29.02.2024 19:20 5
0103  Kozak, Daria  1700012 M 1.20.31 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung Jugend w 29.02.2024 19:20 7
0011  Cronau, René  1700001 E 2.11.70 Luftpistole-Auflage Senioren I 23.02.2024 18:30 3
0008  Kaiser, Franz  1700001 E 2.11.76 Luftpistole-Auflage Senioren IV 23.02.2024 18:30 4
0034  Hiemer, Ulrich  1700003 E 2.11.74 Luftpistole-Auflage Senioren III 23.02.2024 18:30 5
0086  Maurer, Friedhelm  1700009 E 2.11.76 Luftpistole-Auflage Senioren IV 23.02.2024 18:30 6
0048  Schwarz, Rüdiger  1700004 M 2.11.76 Luftpistole-Auflage Senioren IV 23.02.2024 18:30 7
0043  Geitz, Wilfried  1700004 M 2.11.78 Luftpistole-Auflage Senioren V 23.02.2024 18:30 8
0047  Kölbl, Herbert  1700004 M 2.11.78 Luftpistole-Auflage Senioren V 23.02.2024 19:20 3
0075  Van der Kraan, Vale...  1700009 E 2.11.73 Luftpistole-Auflage Seniorinnen II 23.02.2024 19:20 4
0077  Hurnik, Harry Karl  1700009 E 2.11.74 Luftpistole-Auflage Senioren III 23.02.2024 19:20 5
0044  Krell, Bodo  1700004 E 2.11.74 Luftpistole-Auflage Senioren III 23.02.2024 19:20 6
0112  Vöhl, Gerhard  1700012 E 2.11.72 Luftpistole-Auflage Senioren II 23.02.2024 19:20 7
0033  Sakowski, Karl-Heinz  1700003 E 2.11.74 Luftpistole-Auflage Senioren III 23.02.2024 19:20 8
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0017  Engel, Mika  1700001 M 1.35.10 KK-Gewehr 100m Herren I 13.04.2024 09:15 1
0022  Reder, Martin  1700001 E 1.35.14 KK-Gewehr 100m Herren III 13.04.2024 09:15 2
0045  Tripp, Thorsten  1700004 E 1.35.12 KK-Gewehr 100m Herren II 13.04.2024 09:15 3
0074  Küchler, Sonja  1700007 M 1.35.11 KK-Gewehr 100m Damen I 13.04.2024 09:15 4
0015  Cronau, Florian  1700001 M 1.35.10 KK-Gewehr 100m Herren I 13.04.2024 10:00 1
0016  Engel, Luca  1700001 M 1.35.10 KK-Gewehr 100m Herren I 13.04.2024 10:00 2
0036  Hiemer, Thomas  1700003 E 1.35.10 KK-Gewehr 100m Herren I 13.04.2024 10:00 3
0039  Kulfanek, Mario  1700003 E 1.35.12 KK-Gewehr 100m Herren II 13.04.2024 10:00 4
0073  Kleem, Kerstin  1700007 M 1.35.13 KK-Gewehr 100m Damen II 13.04.2024 10:45 1
0065  Pfefferle, Julia  1700007 M 1.35.13 KK-Gewehr 100m Damen II 13.04.2024 10:45 2
0066  Eckel, Holger  1700007 E 1.35.14 KK-Gewehr 100m Herren III 13.04.2024 10:45 3
0136  Heinrich, Daniel  1700018 E 1.35.10 KK-Gewehr 100m Herren I 13.04.2024 10:45 4
0009  Engel, Bernd  1700001 E 1.35.14 KK-Gewehr 100m Herren III 13.04.2024 11:30 1
0112  Vöhl, Gerhard  1700012 M 1.36.72 KK-Gewehr Auflage 100m Senioren II 13.04.2024 11:30 2
0111  Vöhl, Günther  1700012 M 1.36.72 KK-Gewehr Auflage 100m Senioren II 13.04.2024 11:30 3
0177  Seip, Martin  1700025 E 1.35.12 KK-Gewehr 100m Herren II 13.04.2024 11:30 4
0024  Cronau, Ulrich  1700001 M 1.36.72 KK-Gewehr Auflage 100m Senioren II 13.04.2024 12:15 2
0027  Küchler, Dirk  1700001 M 1.36.72 KK-Gewehr Auflage 100m Senioren II 13.04.2024 12:15 3
0098  Vöhl, Monika  1700012 M 1.36.71 KK-Gewehr Auflage 100m Seniorinnen I 13.04.2024 12:15 4
0009  Engel, Bernd  1700001 M 1.36.70 KK-Gewehr Auflage 100m Senioren I 13.04.2024 13:00 1
0008  Kaiser, Franz  1700001 M 1.36.76 KK-Gewehr Auflage 100m Senioren IV 13.04.2024 13:00 2
0010  Wolf, Erhard  1700001 M 1.36.76 KK-Gewehr Auflage 100m Senioren IV 13.04.2024 13:00 3
0034  Hiemer, Ulrich  1700003 E 1.36.74 KK-Gewehr Auflage 100m Senioren III 13.04.2024 13:00 4
0038  Schüre, Frank  1700003 E 1.36.74 KK-Gewehr Auflage 100m Senioren III 13.04.2024 13:45 1
0044  Krell, Bodo  1700004 E 1.36.74 KK-Gewehr Auflage 100m Senioren III 13.04.2024 13:45 2
0001  Groß, Werner  1700001 M 1.36.74 KK-Gewehr Auflage 100m Senioren III 13.04.2024 13:45 3
0146  Althaus-Richter, Mic...  1700018 E 1.35.13 KK-Gewehr 100m Damen II 13.04.2024 14:30 1
0152  Becker, Elke  1700019 E 1.36.73 KK-Gewehr Auflage 100m Seniorinnen II 13.04.2024 14:30 2
0154  Lind, Helmut  1700019 E 1.36.76 KK-Gewehr Auflage 100m Senioren IV 13.04.2024 14:30 3
0024  Cronau, Ulrich  1700001 E 1.58g.12 Ordonnanzgewehr geschlossene VisierungHerren II 14.04.2024 10:00 1
0036  Hiemer, Thomas  1700003 E 1.58o.10 Ordonnanzgewehr offene VisierungHerren I 14.04.2024 10:00 2
0168  Kautz, Andreas  1700023 M 1.58o.12 Ordonnanzgewehr offene VisierungHerren II 14.04.2024 10:00 3
0055  Wiegand, Marco  1700005 E 1.58o.12 Ordonnanzgewehr offene VisierungHerren II 14.04.2024 10:00 4
0172  Halbig, Horst  1700023 E 1.58g.12 Ordonnanzgewehr geschlossene VisierungHerren II 14.04.2024 11:00 1
0039  Kulfanek, Mario  1700003 E 1.58o.12 Ordonnanzgewehr offene VisierungHerren II 14.04.2024 11:00 2
0171  Hofmeister, Frank  1700023 M 1.58o.12 Ordonnanzgewehr offene VisierungHerren II 14.04.2024 11:00 3
0173  Kroh, Christoph  1700023 M 1.58o.12 Ordonnanzgewehr offene VisierungHerren II 14.04.2024 11:00 4
0174  Schienbein, Dirk  1700023 E 1.58o.12 Ordonnanzgewehr offene VisierungHerren II 14.04.2024 12:00 1
0177  Seip, Martin  1700025 E 1.58g.10 Ordonnanzgewehr geschlossene VisierungHerren I 14.04.2024 12:00 2
0062  Koch, Rainer  1700007 M 2.10.16 Luftpistole Herren IV 17.02.2024 11:00 1
0094  Pironet, Christian  1700012 E 2.10.16 Luftpistole Herren IV 17.02.2024 11:00 2
0112  Vöhl, Gerhard  1700012 E 2.10.16 Luftpistole Herren IV 17.02.2024 11:00 3
0041  Schmidt, Lisa-Marie  1700003 M 2.10.11 Luftpistole Damen I 17.02.2024 11:00 4
0029  Kulfanek, Nadine  1700003 M 2.10.13 Luftpistole Damen II 17.02.2024 11:00 5
0144  Kulik, Christian  1700018 E 2.10.12 Luftpistole Herren II 17.02.2024 11:00 6
0066  Eckel, Holger  1700007 M 2.10.14 Luftpistole Herren III 17.02.2024 11:00 7
0179  Müller, Thomas  1700025 M 2.10.16 Luftpistole Herren IV 17.02.2024 11:00 8
0181  Müller, Werner  1700025 M 2.10.16 Luftpistole Herren IV 17.02.2024 11:00 9
0182  Schäfer, Martin  1700025 M 2.10.16 Luftpistole Herren IV 17.02.2024 11:00 10
0037  Lichtenfels, Michael  1700003 E 2.10.10 Luftpistole Herren I 17.02.2024 12:00 1
0040  Hiemer, Frauke  1700003 M 2.10.11 Luftpistole Damen I 17.02.2024 12:00 2
0121  Ludwig, Holger  1700014 E 2.10.14 Luftpistole Herren III 17.02.2024 12:00 3
0056  Mueller, Hartmut  1700005 E 2.10.14 Luftpistole Herren III 17.02.2024 12:00 4
0052  Bäumner, Dieter  1700005 E 2.10.16 Luftpistole Herren IV 17.02.2024 12:00 5
0067  Voigtländer, Jan  1700007 E 2.10.12 Luftpistole Herren II 17.02.2024 12:00 6
0034  Hiemer, Ulrich  1700003 E 2.10.16 Luftpistole Herren IV 17.02.2024 12:00 7
0071  Paar, Rainer  1700007 M 2.10.14 Luftpistole Herren III 17.02.2024 12:00 8
0128  Mucevic, Selvedin  1700015 E 2.10.42 Luftpistole Junioren II 17.02.2024 12:00 9
0035  Henkel, Petra  1700003 E 2.10.15 Luftpistole Damen III 17.02.2024 12:00 10
0053  Bauer, Leon  1700005 M 2.10.10 Luftpistole Herren I 17.02.2024 13:00 1
0051  Feisel, Jonas  1700005 E 2.10.10 Luftpistole Herren I 17.02.2024 13:00 2
0050  Müller, Nick  1700005 M 2.10.10 Luftpistole Herren I 17.02.2024 13:00 3
0049  Schärer, Jannik  1700005 E 2.10.10 Luftpistole Herren I 17.02.2024 13:00 4
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0054  Wenzel, Mark  1700005 M 2.10.10 Luftpistole Herren I 17.02.2024 13:00 5
0069  Paar, Andreas  1700007 E 2.10.10 Luftpistole Herren I 17.02.2024 13:00 6
0105  Vöhl, Peter  1700012 E 2.10.10 Luftpistole Herren I 17.02.2024 13:00 7
0147  Berghöfer, Sebastian  1700018 E 2.10.10 Luftpistole Herren I 17.02.2024 13:00 8
0176  Schäfer, Marc Chris...  1700025 E 2.10.10 Luftpistole Herren I 17.02.2024 13:00 9
0036  Hiemer, Thomas  1700003 E 2.10.10 Luftpistole Herren I 17.02.2024 13:00 10
0146  Althaus-Richter, Mic...  1700018 E 2.10.13 Luftpistole Damen II 17.02.2024 14:00 1
0183  Pauly, Sebastian  1700025 E 2.20.10 Freie Pistole Herren I 10.03.2024 10:00 1
0061  Frank, Tobias  1700007 E 2.53.10 Pistole 9mm Herren I 23.03.2024 09:00 1
0072  Ködding, Sascha-An...  1700007 M 2.53.10 Pistole 9mm Herren I 23.03.2024 09:00 2
0069  Paar, Andreas  1700007 M 2.53.10 Pistole 9mm Herren I 23.03.2024 09:00 3
0178  Stiebig, Andreas  1700025 M 2.53.10 Pistole 9mm Herren I 23.03.2024 09:00 4
0060  Bösner, Jens-Peter ...  1700006 M 2.53.12 Pistole 9mm Herren II 23.03.2024 09:00 5
0067  Voigtländer, Jan  1700007 M 2.53.12 Pistole 9mm Herren II 23.03.2024 09:45 1
0168  Kautz, Andreas  1700023 E 2.53.12 Pistole 9mm Herren II 23.03.2024 09:45 2
0059  Wagner, Katharina  1700006 M 2.53.12 Pistole 9mm Herren II 23.03.2024 09:45 3
0071  Paar, Rainer  1700007 E 2.53.14 Pistole 9mm Herren III 23.03.2024 09:45 4
0123  Manhenke, Klaus  1700014 E 2.53.14 Pistole 9mm Herren III 23.03.2024 09:45 5
0036  Hiemer, Thomas  1700003 M 2.55.10 Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren I 23.03.2024 10:30 1
0037  Lichtenfels, Michael  1700003 M 2.55.10 Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren I 23.03.2024 10:30 2
0061  Frank, Tobias  1700007 E 2.55.10 Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren I 23.03.2024 10:30 3
0059  Wagner, Katharina  1700006 E 2.55.12 Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren II 23.03.2024 10:30 4
0127  Weise, Pekka-Rene  1700014 E 2.55.12 Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren II 23.03.2024 10:30 5
0069  Paar, Andreas  1700007 E 2.59.10 Pistole .45 ACP Herren I 23.03.2024 11:15 1
0060  Bösner, Jens-Peter ...  1700006 M 2.59.12 Pistole .45 ACP Herren II 23.03.2024 11:15 2
0059  Wagner, Katharina  1700006 M 2.59.12 Pistole .45 ACP Herren II 23.03.2024 11:15 3
0123  Manhenke, Klaus  1700014 E 2.59.14 Pistole .45 ACP Herren III 23.03.2024 11:15 4
0058  Mueller, Erhard  1700006 M 2.59.16 Pistole .45 ACP Herren IV 23.03.2024 11:15 5
0173  Kroh, Christoph  1700023 E 2.55.14 Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren III 23.03.2024 12:00 1
0174  Schienbein, Dirk  1700023 E 2.55.14 Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren III 23.03.2024 12:00 2
0175  Flügel, Clemens  1700025 E 2.55.14 Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren III 23.03.2024 12:00 3
0180  Lottig, André  1700025 E 2.55.14 Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren III 23.03.2024 12:00 4
0030  Zahn, Gerhard  1700003 M 2.55.16 Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren IV 23.03.2024 12:00 5
0037  Lichtenfels, Michael  1700003 E 2.58.10 Revolver .44 Magn. Herren I 23.03.2024 12:45 1
0069  Paar, Andreas  1700007 E 2.58.10 Revolver .44 Magn. Herren I 23.03.2024 12:45 2
0060  Bösner, Jens-Peter ...  1700006 E 2.58.12 Revolver .44 Magn. Herren II 23.03.2024 12:45 3
0059  Wagner, Katharina  1700006 E 2.58.12 Revolver .44 Magn. Herren II 23.03.2024 12:45 4
0124  Aufmhof, Martin  1700014 M 2.58.14 Revolver .44 Magn. Herren III 23.03.2024 12:45 5
0169  Kunze, Frank  1700023 M 2.55.12 Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren II 23.03.2024 13:30 1
0060  Bösner, Jens-Peter ...  1700006 E 2.55.12 Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren II 23.03.2024 13:30 2
0124  Aufmhof, Martin  1700014 E 2.55.14 Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren III 23.03.2024 13:30 3
0172  Halbig, Horst  1700023 M 2.55.14 Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren III 23.03.2024 13:30 4
0171  Hofmeister, Frank  1700023 M 2.55.14 Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren III 23.03.2024 13:30 5
0175  Flügel, Clemens  1700025 M 2.53.14 Pistole 9mm Herren III 23.03.2024 14:15 1
0180  Lottig, André  1700025 M 2.53.14 Pistole 9mm Herren III 23.03.2024 14:15 2
0035  Henkel, Petra  1700003 E 2.53.14 Pistole 9mm Herren III 23.03.2024 14:15 3
0058  Mueller, Erhard  1700006 M 2.53.16 Pistole 9mm Herren IV 23.03.2024 14:15 4
0123  Manhenke, Klaus  1700014 M 2.58.14 Revolver .44 Magn. Herren III 23.03.2024 15:00 1
0122  Glänzer, Norbert  1700014 E 2.58.16 Revolver .44 Magn. Herren IV 23.03.2024 15:00 2
0125  Strack, Peter  1700014 M 2.58.16 Revolver .44 Magn. Herren IV 23.03.2024 15:00 3
0055  Wiegand, Marco  1700005 E 3.10.14 Flinte Trap Herren III 13.04.2024 12:00 1
0039  Kulfanek, Mario  1700003 E 1.60.12 KK - Freigewehr Herren II 13.03.2024 18:30 2
0066  Eckel, Holger  1700007 E 1.60.12 KK - Freigewehr Herren II 13.03.2024 18:30 4
0028  Fackiner, Pia  1700001 E 1.60.41 KK - Freigewehr Juniorinnen I 13.03.2024 18:30 6

Ausgedruckt wurden 364 Starts


